
D R I N K S

SOFT DRINKS 
Bottled Diet Pepsi | 330ml | £3.50 
Pepsi | 330ml | £3.75
Raspberry Lemonade | 330ml | £3.50 
Cambridge Juice Company | 330ml | £3.40 
Flavours; Orange & Clementine, Cloudy Apple, Elderflower

Filtered still or sparkling water served with our compliments

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER
Budweiser | 4.5% | 330ml | £5.00
Peroni | 5% | 330ml | £5.25 
Peroni Gluten-free | 5% | 330ml | £5.25
Old Mout Cider | 4% | 500ml | £6.50
- Cherries & Berries
- Kiwi & Lime  
- Pineapple & Raspberry  
- Strawberry & Pomegranate 

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco DOC IL Castelli | Italy
Il Castelli Prosecco Rose | Italy
Bottega Gold | Italy
Bottega Pink Prosecco (Pink Gold) | Italy

WHITE WINE
Cramele Recas Pinot Grigio | Romania 
Via Alta Sauvignon Blanc Reserva | Chile

RED WINE
Chianti Classico Sant' Ilario | Italy  
Via Alta Merlot - Reserva | Chile

ROSE WINE
Cramele Recas Pinot Grigio Rosé | Romania
Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose | USA

125ml

£6.75
£6.75
£8.25
£8.25

£5.25
£5.50

£6.75
£5.50

£5.25
£5.25

175ml

£6.50
£7.00

£8.75
£7.00

£6.50
£6.50

250ml

£9.00
£10.00

£12.50
£10.00

£9.00
£9.00

Bottle

£36.00
£36.00
£45.00
£45.00

£26.00
£28.00

£36.00
£28.00

£26.00
£26.00

HOT BEVERAGES
Double Espresso
Espresso Machiatto
Americano
Flat White
Cappucino
Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Pot of Tea
Fruit/Herbal Tea

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£3.75
£3.75

GF V

GF

V

GF V

GF

GF VE


