

# bistro

# DRINKS

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SPARKLING WINE				
Prosecco DOC IL Castelli   Italy	£6.75			£36.00
Il Castelli Prosecco Rose   Italy	£6.75			£36.00
Bottega Gold   Italy	£8.25			£45.00
Bottega Pink Prosecco (Pink Gold)   Italy	£8.25			£45.00
WHITE WINE				
Cramele Recas Pinot Grigio   Romania GF V	£5.25	£6.50	£9.00	£26.00
Via Alta Sauvignon Blanc Reserva   Chile GF	£5.50	£7.00	£10.00	£28.00
RED WINE				
Chianti Classico Sant' Ilario   Italy 🔻	£6.75	£8.75	£12.50	£36.00
Via Alta Merlot - Reserva   Chile GF V	£5.50	£7.00	£10.00	£28.00
ROSE WINE				
Cramele Recas Pinot Grigio Rosé   Romania (GF)	£5.25	£6.50	£9.00	£26.00
Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose   USA GF VE	£5.25	£6.50	£9.00	£26.00

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

Bottled Diet Pepsi | 330ml | £3.50

Pepsi | 330ml | £3.75

Raspberry Lemonade | 330ml | £3.50

Cambridge Juice Company | 330ml | £3.40

Flavours; Orange & Clementine, Cloudy Apple, Elderflower

Filtered still or sparkling water served with our compliments

### **BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER**

Budweiser | 4.5% | 330ml | **£5.00** 

Peroni | 5% | 330ml | **£5.25** 

Peroni Gluten-free | 5% | 330ml | **£5.25** 

Old Mout Cider | 4% | 500ml | **£6.50** 

- Cherries & Berries
- Kiwi & Lime
- Pineapple & Raspberry
- Strawberry & Pomegranate



fuelling ambition

## **HOT BEVERAGES**

Double Espresso	£3.75
Espresso Machiatto	£3.75
Americano	£3.75
Flat White	£3.90
Cappucino	£4.00
Latte	£4.00
Mocha	£4.25
Hot Chocolate	£4.25
Pot of Tea	£3.75
Fruit/Herbal Tea	£3.75